L
=
B
EG
oK I
<
i
&
B

13 138

30

gHE
HEZIE
[ 4+ £
m..ﬁ#ﬁ

26

18 20, 20| 20. |23 | 23

18

I



3-2. &ERR
HHREN (FR16E4818) BAL: A

nan.
JOJ

49

47

(a¥sl

43 45 48 47

37

37

450 ——m———

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

EHIE
JHME

EHiE

1] ¥ £

I B5 £
KEEIE
i 2 £
RIEE
H=E

& <X BEXKE

BEZIE
* B4

19 G20 2] 22 123 | 24251 26

18

14 | 16 | 16

13

N

—

12



3-3. REM
REFME (Efi16E4818) B %

12.0

o
o
S W _
& _
| |
o) | |
| |
m_ | |
SE] |
ol
T |
o : i
b ;_
e [ .
=8 |
3 | |
< | ,
] m
S -
o B
m =
|
= [ |
o [ .
- R Rl o«
”m__ <HbE o~
m__Hix,mﬁ ©
< B BHRHE
mm T wiiE N
S ®EEdE ~
| | 2 mae o
| S| xEsE -
= o o o o o
m (s o] ({=] = N o



3-4. REREH
(THaL) (ERI44ERE) BA:fE

26 | 25

22

74




3-5. HEEREE (ERI165E4818H) BT %o

20.2 20.1

16.2

13.1

11.2

11.8

9.9 9.9

— 104 103

—

—

= 13.7 13.7 136 ..

14.6

B

1 153

—

250

20.0

15.0

10.0

5.0

0.0

REE

H R {E

BHURHE

H 4= £

STHKIE
i 2
BERE
<X EEXKE
= 1€ 1B

LHHE

M & £

% {i £
o i 1E

(=% 385
<HMN{E

EHiE

SH{E

EHE
&®KEIE

55 o {E

] ¥ 4
Wiz I
*xEHIE
HELZIE
H=E
HORIE

21 | 22

20

06 0 I < O 188 R I

10

75



3-6. FralfRMRN
(—A&HYRE) (FRIS~1TFE) Bi:H

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,000

1,500

o e

& HE

i B e

HEZIE
Hl 4= {E

IHMNE

H=E

HCRE

] ¥ £

*FEHE

KKEIE
RRE

m & £

E=HfiE
HI 18 {0 £

I
<HiE
SHKE
fRiEE

i < BE 3K £

EH R {E
LHE
i 2
5 0 {E

REE

LR B E

25

25

|1 e BT R i oty GO M 1 o [ LV 2 el 7 2

11

76




